hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
A fully packaged system, ready
for immediate installation
The HubbellConnect Elite digital
controller gives you complete running
and temperature control
A full range of styles, sizes, and optional
features to meet your exact needs

H U B B E L L S Y N E R GY  H Y D R O  B W P
Optional Equipment Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Synergy Hydro BWP Model Number Designation
MODEL
MODEL
NUMBER* TANK
RECOVERY RATE**
Based on corresponding 100°F
temp rise (GPH) ARRANGEMENT
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
BWP 120
200
250
300
400
SL = HydraStone cement
lined tank
0300 – 0-300
0540 – 301-540
0600 – 541-600
0840 – 601-840
1260 – 841-1260
1800 – 1261-1800
2820 – 1801-2820
3300 – 2821-3300
3660 – 3301-3660
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex
Write/type optional
equipment code in the
gray box below in
alphabetical order. For
multiple options separate
codes with a dash (–)
BL = unlined carbon steel
SS = Stainless steel 316L
CN = Solid Copper-Nickel
Example: BWP300SL–05401–C45
Synergy Hydro BWP with 300-gallon ASME cement lined
storage tank. Recovering a maximum of 540 GPH at a 100°F
temperature rise in a simplex arrangement. The water heater
will be equipped with an optional 3-way boiler control valve.
All other features will be the standard offering.
H1001-H-20260310
  *Stocked sizes shown, other sizes available. Consult sales
	 representative.
**	�Recovery ranges exceeding 4,500 GPH are available.
Consult sales representative.
BWP — —
Available Accessories
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
Controller
C5 Low Water Cutoff
C31 Leak Detection - Includes Sensor Pad and Dry Contact
for BMS Notification
C41 Communications for Integrated Control Systems (Specify
MS/IP or MS/TP)
C42 Single Solenoid Safety System (Closes B.W. Inlet in Event
of Hi-Limit Trip)
C43 Remote Start/Stop
C44 HVAC Pump Enable
C45 3-Way Boiler Control Valve
C46 Heater Exchanger Fouling Indication (Pump DPSH)
C47 Touchscreen Display
C48 Audio Fault Alert
Electrical
E2 Indicating Lamps (Specify Color and What it is Indicating)
E3 Audible Alarm (Specify Fault)
General
G1 Combination Temperature & Pressure Gauge: 3.5" Dial,
70°F - 250°F, 0 - 200 PSI, Tank Mounted